
mini Crostic Puzzle 212
For us, the exhaust fumes are a distant memory.
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A. Flicker; glisten
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B. Great '50's cowboy hero
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C. Pincers for plucking
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D. Benefit; support
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E. Adam Sandler hit movie
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F. Embassy staffer
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G. Sympathize with
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H. Brains
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I. Unwelcome words to a
reporter's ear 135
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J. 007's debut adventure
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K. Unexpected good fortune
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L. Windhoek is its capital
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M. Roofed balcony or porch
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N. He surrendered New
Netherland to England  40 

 
 97 

 
 21 

 
 56 

 
116

   
 87 

 
  7  

 
146

 
 92 

 
 77 

 
163

 
103

 
 67 

 
152

 
124

.

O. New students
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P. Country star Yoakam
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Q. Beat cream
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R. The First Family of
Dogpatch  54 

 
154

 
148

 
141

 
128

.


